
o ,

5TANDARD FQRAL 30, JULY $964 PAGE | Of
Gene AL se.viCas Ao==isf aAfiON AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 1,
FED. PEOC. WG. |al CNs 9-19.101 a.

t. AMENDMENT /MOcartCAflON NO. 2. EPPfCTTVE Daft 3. StQUISITION/Pueo.ASE REQUEST NO. 4. PeOJECT NO. (if applueel./

12 11/16/82 RES-76-293-07 dtd 11/16/82
s.issUeo se coor .. Aomm sfleeo er rif.4, ,s.. w4 3; cops |

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Comission
Division of Contracts -

Washington, DC 20555

v. CONreActon Coot | | uctury caos | e.
NAmt AND ADO #fS5 AMENDufNT OP

500CffATION NO. ,

Battelle Columbus Laboratories oAfro (s., w 4 9;

u u, 3201 GSECT OEn NO. NRC-04-76-293-07
*"

L. _) cArea (s ws nj

9. THIS SLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO AMENDMENTS OP SouCITATION$

n. - . 2 w - w.a in. Ti .a . aw .... O N(-] .. ww. .. . *4.

O .a . .w ... .w . aw. s --.~ w..- ~ .

m .. .a _ _-. , m .v .a .; . . .. . ...w..~ .-* .. .e ... . 6..w , - m i, --. i - - i.

wh..h . t . e.l..e . .h. ..h.. h.. 4. .. .b s. FAltutt CP Yout ACKNOwtf DGfm!NT TO DE REClivfD AT THE ISSU'NG OFFICE PelOR TO THE HOUR AND

., i . . a i. i.. . 6.. . .. h . . . . . . . n , . ..
y b. e by i. *

EATE SPfCFitD MAY RtSULT IN REJECTION OF YOut OFFtt if, by .f .h ..ead-e y .. .h.av. .a . A- .1, y b . h .h
.

10. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPt:ATION DATA (t/ r.g.,rd)

B&R No. 60-19-02-01 FIN No. A4063 Increase $249,600.00
41. THIS ALOCK APPUES Op4Y TO MOO.PICAfiONS OF CONTRACT 5/OADERS

m n..C6 .O,*, . w - .

n. Cs . w.a i s . w -.i .

m is. w /.,*, .. . . . . . . .. . .. . . . . . . a n w i s.

m @ n.. s.,,s.~ i A. . w -. , ., 41 U.S.C. 252(cH10).
. w.a- 6 ,w . i. w-6 i n.

12. DESCRIPTION Of AMENOMENT/ MODIFICATION

A. The contract's Scope of Work, as set forth in Appendix A, is hereby modified to
include the continuation of work described in the Contractor's Proposal No. 546-J-7344XL
entitled " Aerosol Measurements and Modeling for Fast Reactor Safety," dated
November 8,1982, which proposal is incorporated by reference and made a part hereof.

B. In Paragraph 2, Term, delete the date " September 30, 1982" and insert the date
i " September 30,19W in lieu thereof.
|
'

C. In Paragraph 3, Estimates of Cost, Fixed Fee, and Obligation of Funds, the following
changes are effected:

1. In Subparagraph A, Estimate of Cost, the amount "$1,700,740.00" is increased
by $228,766.00" to $1,929,506.00".

-

2. In Subparagraph B, Fixed Fee, the amount "$164,824.00" is increased by
"$20,834.00" to "$185,658.00."

m

@ 3 In Subparagraph C, Obligation of Funds, the amount "$1,865,564.00" is increased*

ru - ..w .a 600 00." t.o "52.,115,164.00." 4., . .a. ,n .a...,
by "$249,n

o . . . .. .a . w.a .. .. i,.
g

4
TO S4N THis DOCU NT AND ,etTU CCAE5 TO IS$UING OrflCE

'

[','c^g $' 'OM "O'
"'O

] CONTRACTOR /OFFERot t$ REOuiet
l C CI

N. Tty TaTES Of air @. L '' )
'

o E O14.NAME OFC aCTOe/ E I -

9 ?'o f-b
~ - M~.%

O23,, A Aja ( ,, V

{ ~~~~pw..e Q . : gg as. ew. e# coa.a . O .:V (s

i' oAvi s'o~eois N*-s O' CONTaAcriNo Ore'Can om - r".y g(.) i OAT sicNeoy is. NAme ANo inte g g g g r-->
NE C M L Civ G a m CER pr '' M Raymond P. Gustave h5d

* U.S. C.0VEPNPENT PP:Pf7ING OTTICE 1992 0 - 361 526 ( N ?)

-._. .._ - . --


